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BASIC ENGLISH SPEAKING

10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 16 Oct
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 21 Oct
6-7:30  (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
1-4:00 (Saft+Sun) 5 Nov

S0EPSNIN & 208
> SUCCESS -

&:000:008 (15% Discount) §¢
Gmpé 2002:60M¢: (§of Discount + 15%)

) 33905(338) Y.W.C.A
meeoiegRcod:
PRE- INTE RMEDIATE (4-SKILL ENGLISH)
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 16 Oct
1-4:00 (Saf+Sun) 21 Oct
1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
9-12:00 (Sat+ Sun) 4 Nov

nguage Academy

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 14,29 Oct
1-2:30  (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 300Oct
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 300ct

INTERMEDIATE (ACADEMIC ENGLISH)
10-12:00 (Mon ~ Thurs) 23 Cct
9:30-12:30 (Sat +Sun) 11 Nov

BASIC ENGLISH SPEAKING
6-7:30 (Mon~Thurs) 16 Oct
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
7:30-10:30 (Sat + Sun) 29 Oct
1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 30 Oct
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) 14 Nov

o3 J6)58{ed s2opi=a8=r0d

cppSrongiearpip
Biogfscofifioba 90 g (B-3) goBuscob (cpaofunfolel)

09 443001453, 01-503472, 09 30775232

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH
10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
1-2:30 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
330-5 (Mon~Thurs) 300ct
6-7:30 (Mon~Thurs) 300ct
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs)  6Nov

BASIC WRITING
1-2:30 (Mon =~ Thurs) 9 Oct
9-12:00 (Sat+Sun) 4 Nov

VOCAB ENRICHMENT

3:30-5 (Mon ~ Thurs) 16 Oct
10-11:30 (Mon ~ Thurs) 14 Nov
9-12:00 (Sat+Sun) 18 Nov

BASIC GRAMMAR
7:30-10:30 (Sat + Sun) 28 Oct
1-4:00 (Sat+5un) 19 Nov

PRE-INTERMEDIATE (4501 Exstiss)
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Oct
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 30 Oct

BASIC GRAMMAR
7:30 -9 (Mon ~ Thurs) 23 Oct

IELTS (Preparation)
1-3:30 (Mon~Thurs) 9 Oct

INTERMEDIATE {ACADEMIC ENGLISH)
3:30-5 (Mon~Thurs) 9 Oct

IELTS (Reading + Vocab)
1-3:00 (Mon~Thurs) 30 Oct

IELTS (Preparation)
1-4:30 (Sat +Sunm) 14 Oct
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Hot Line : 09 788888929 Fax -01 256158
: Tel: 067-421393
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